Kut Gard® ATA® PreventWear™
ATA® Blended Cut Resistant Chaps with
Reinforcement and Adjustable Straps
ATA® Technology blend provides excellent cut protection and
outstanding wearer comfort
ANSI A9 cut protection to the lap, groin and thighs
Adjustable straps customize the fit at the waist and help the legs
stay comfortably in place
Antimicrobial treated yarn to help discourage bacterial growth
Lengths available: 28", 32", 34", 38", 40"
Dark color hides dirt and soiling
Made in the USA
Machine wash in cold water, dry on low heat
Technical Data
Color Dark Gray
Sizes Available 28"-44"
Packaging Bagged Each
Packed 1/Case
Case Dimensions (in) --
Case Weight (lbs) 0.00
Country of Origin United States
Chap Style Open Back
Clothing Type Chaps
Fabric ATA Fiber Technology
Leg Straps Adjustable Buckle
Waist Closure Adjustable Strap with Buckle
Construction Antimicrobial, Double-Layer
Certifications TAA Compliant
Product Circularity --
Performance Data
ANSI Cut Level --
ANSI Cut Level - Lap/Groin A9
ANSI Cut Level - Waist/Leg A6
Care Instructions
Machine
Wash
Water Temp
40°C
Do Not
Bleach
Tumble Dry Low Heat
WARNING: The Garments are cut and puncture resistant, not
cut or puncture proof.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: CHAPS-2.5
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2024-08-16
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
CHAPS-2.5-28 Dark Gray 28" 616314660474 10616314660471 20616314660478
CHAPS-2.5-32 Dark Gray 32" 616314660498 10616314660495 20616314660492
CHAPS-2.5-34 Dark Gray 34" 616314660511 10616314660518 20616314660515
CHAPS-2.5-36 Dark Gray 36" 616314660535 10616314660532 20616314660539
CHAPS-2.5-38 Dark Gray 38" 616314660559 10616314660556 20616314660553
CHAPS-2.5-40 Dark Gray 40" 616314660573 10616314660570 20616314660577
CHAPS-2.5-42 Dark Gray 42" 616314961731 10616314961738 20616314961735
CHAPS-2.5-44 Dark Gray 44" 848309082279 10848309082276 20848309082273
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: CHAPS-2.5
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2024-08-16